DESIGNED &
MANUFACTURED
IN AUSTRALIA
CP34
CP
34
 IN
DU

support@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633 fax. +613 9703 2408
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
CP34   -   CWT   -   MEDIUM   -   FPB   -   WPS
PRODUCT MOUNTING SUPPLY OPTION
PRODUCT COLOUR TEMPERATURE OPTICS MOUNTING SUPPLY OPTION
CP34 CWT Cool White NOP Extra Wide Optics FPB Fixed Plant Bracket WPS Power supply (6kV protection)
MEDIUM Medium Optics WPS2 Power supply (10kV protection)
NARROW Narrow Optics
OVAL Oval Optics
OPTICSCOLOUR
TEMPERATURE
CP34 KIT CONFIGURATION
CP34 ILLUMINANCE AT DISTANCE
OVAL Beam Optics 40° x 18°
CP34
2m 12,235
4m 3,059
6m 1,359
8m 765
10m 489
20m 122
30m 54
Ec at Centre (Lux) Polar Distribution
MEDIUM Beam Optics 36°
Polar Distribution
CP34
2m 7,905
4m 1,976
6m 878
8m 494
10m 316
20m 79
30m 35
Ec at Centre (Lux)
NOP Extra Wide Optics
CP34
2m 1,311
4m 328
6m 146
8m 82
10m 52
20m 13
30m 6
Ec at Centre (Lux) Polar Distribution
*Generally used for illumination below 3m
NARROW Beam Optics 12°
Polar Distribution
CP34
2m 64,273
4m 16,068
6m 7,141
8m 4,017
10m 2,571
20m 643
30m 286
Ec at Centre (Lux)
CP34-***-***-ELV PWR-CLN-150-42-281AL
ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
KIT PART # DESCRIPTION
WPS CP34-***-***-***-ELV CP34 Luminaire, Extra Low Voltage
PWR-CLN-150-42-281AL Coolon Industrial Power Supply 150W IP66, 42VDC in 281AL Aluminium Enclosure
WPS2 CP34-***-***-***-ELV CP34 Luminaire, Extra Low Voltage
PWR-CLN-150-42-281AL-10kV Coolon Industrial Power Supply 150W IP66, 42VDC in 281AL Aluminium Enclosure, 10kV Surge Protection
Cable from
Luminaire
230VAC IN
(Not Included)
230VAC OUT
Optional
(Not Included)3m Cable Length